
Jan 2, 2026, 4:55 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 Varadarajan Iyer Muthulakshmi (WIFE) X1, Pushpakam, 
Asramam Road, Kalady 

Village, Kalady, 
683574, Aluva

  

2 01/01/2026 SUNITHA  M S RAJU  M S (HSBN) MANGATTU, 
MUNDANGAMATTOM, 

MALAYATTOOR, 
NEELEESWARAM, 

683574, ALUVA

  

3 01/01/2026 RITA WILLIAM WILLIAM (HSBN) 16/259A KUTTICKAL 
HOUSE, 

VATHAKKAD, 
THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 
683572, ALUVA

  

4 01/01/2026 DON DOMINIC DOMINIC DAVIS 
(FTHR)

INCHACKAL, 
MATTOOR, KALADY, 

KALADY, 683574, 
ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

5 01/01/2026 DELNA VARGHESE VARGHESE C P 
(FTHR)

CHULLIKKARAN, 
YORDHANAPURAM, 
YORDHANAPURAM, 
YORDHANAPURAM 
P O, 683574, ALUVA

  

6 01/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAJAHAN 

SHAJAHAN M P 
(FTHR)

11/124 
MOOTHEDATH 

HOUSE, MEKALADY, 
KALADI, KALADY, 

683574, ALUVA

  

7 01/01/2026 Anoop Varghese Varghese (FTHR) Parekkattil House, 
Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 

Naduvattom P O, 
683574, Ernakulam

  

8 01/01/2026 IVIJA IPSE A P AYYAPPAN P P 
(FTHR)

PALACKATHARA 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTOM, 
KALADY, 

NADUVATTOM, 
683574, ALUVA

  

9 01/01/2026 Raphel Johnson Johnson Skaria (FTHR) 160/A, Temple Road, 
Angamaly, Vengoor, 

683572, Aluva

  

10 01/01/2026 CATHARINE JOSHY JOSHY ITTIACHAN 
IRUMBAN (FTHR)

IRUMBAN HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

683579, ANGAMALY

  

11 01/01/2026 DINET JOSE JOSE THOMAS (FTHR) MYPAN, 
NEERUNGAL, 
KARUKUTTY, 

KARUKUTTY, 683576, 
ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

12 01/01/2026 ASHNA JOBY JOBY  N V (FTHR) NAMBYATTUKUDY, 
MANIYAMKUZHY, 

KARUKUTTY, 
KARUKUTTY, 683576, 

ALUVA

  

13 01/01/2026 RICHARD DAVIS DAVIS P B (FTHR) POONOLIL HOUSE, 
MAROTTICHODU, 

KALADY, KALADY P 
O, 683574, ALUVA

  

14 01/01/2026 SYAMILY SCARIA SEBIN STEPHEN 
(HSBN)

MENACHERY 
HOUSE, 

KAVARAPARAMBU, 
ANGAMALY, 
NAYATHODE, 
683572, ALUVA

  

15 01/01/2026 MARIA DAVIS DAVIS P B (FTHR) POONOLIL HOUSE, 
MAROTTICHODU, 

KALADY, KALADY P 
O, 683574, ALUVA

  

16 01/01/2026 ANUPRIYA SHAJI 
Shaji

Shaji A P (FTHR) Arackal house, 
Karamattam, Karukutty, 
Paduvapuram, 683576, 

Aluva

  

17 01/01/2026 sajitha shiyas shiyas K.H (HSBN) kanampuram vachal, 
koovappady P 

O,kunnathunad,ernakulam, 
koovappady, 

koovappady, 683544, 
kunnathunad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity


